RADD Sports College Invitational

Alachua County Sports Complex @ Celebration Pointe

4870 Celebration Pointe Avenue
Gainesville, FI. 32608

January 19t — January 20th, 2023

THURSDAY 1/19/23
Shake out available from 9:00am-11:00am
Facility opens at 12:00pm

Multi-Events:
2:00pm Heptathlon Men 60m Dash
Heptathlon Men Long Jump
Heptathlon Men Shot Put
Heptathlon Men High Jump
2:15pm Pentathlon Women 60m Hurdles
Pentathlon Women High Jump
Pentathlon Women Shot Put
Pentathlon Women Long Jump
Pentathlon Women 800m Run
Field Events:
2:00pm Pole Vault Men Final
Triple Jump Women  Final
4:00pm Triple Jump Men Final
Running Events:
4:00pm 1000m Run Women  Final
4:10pm 1000m Run Men Final
4:15pm 600m Run Women Final
4:30pm 600m Run Men Final
4:45pm 3000m Run Women  Final
5:10pm 3000m Run Men Final
5:35pm 200m Dash Women Final
6:00pm 200m Dash Men Final

FRIDAY 1/20/23

Facility opens at 7:00am

Multi-Events:
12:00pm

Field Events:
9:00am

10:00am

11:00am
1:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm

Heptathlon Men 60m Hurdles
Heptathlon Men Pole Vault
Heptathlon Men 1000m Run

High Jump Women
Pole Vault Women

Weight Throw Men

Long Jump Women
Long Jump Men

Weight Throw Women

Shot Put Men
High Jump Men
Shot Put Women

Running Events:

11:00am
11:30am
12:05pm
12:20pm
12:35pm
12:45pm
1:00pm
1:15pm
1:45pm
1:55pm
2:05pm
2:10pm
2:15pm
2:35pm
3:05pm
3:50pm
9:15pm
9:35pm

Mile Run Women
Mile Run Men

60m Hurdle Men
60m Hurdle Women
60m Dash Women
60m Dash Men
400m Dash Women
400m Dash Men
60m Hurdle Women
60m Hurdle Men
60m Dash Women
60m Dash Men
800m Run Women
800m Run Men
5000m Run Women
5000m Run Men
1600m Relay Women
1600m Relay Men

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Prelim
Prelim
Prelim
Prelim
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final



