RADD Sports College Invitational Alachua County Sports Complex @ Celebration Pointe 4870 Celebration Pointe Avenue Gainesville, Fl. 32608

January 19th – January 20th, 2023

THURSDAY 1/19/23 Shake out available from 9:00am-11:00am Facility opens at 12:00pm			FRIDAY 1/20/23 Facility opens at 7:00am Multi-Events:		
Multi-Events:			12:00pm	Heptathlon Men 60m Hurdles	
2:00pm	Heptathlon Men 60m Dash		8.7112	Heptathlon Men Pole V	ault
	Heptathlon Men Long Jump			Heptathlon Men 1000m	Run
	Heptathlon Men Shot Put		Field Events	Events:	
	Heptathlon Men High	Heptathlon Men High Jump		High Jump Women	Final
2:15pm	Pentathlon Women 60m Hurdles			Pole Vault Women	Final
	Pentathlon Women High Jump			Weight Throw Men	Final
	Pentathlon Women Shot Put		10:00am	Long Jump Women	Final
	Pentathlon Women Long Jump			Long Jump Men	Final
	Pentathlon Women 800m Run		11:00am	Weight Throw Women	Final
Field Events	Field Events:		1:00pm	Shot Put Men	Final
2:00pm	Pole Vault Men	Final	2:30pm	High Jump Men	Final
	Triple Jump Women	Final	3:00pm	Shot Put Women	Final
4:00pm	Triple Jump Men Final		Running Eve	Running Events:	
Running Events:			11:00am	Mile Run Women	Final
4:00pm	1000m Run Women	Final	11:30am	Mile Run Men	Final
4:10pm	1000m Run Men	Final	12:05pm	60m Hurdle Men	Prelim
4:15pm	600m Run Women	Final	12:20pm	60m Hurdle Women	Prelim
4:30pm	600m Run Men	Final	12:35pm	60m Dash Women	Prelim
4:45pm	3000m Run Women	Final	12:45pm	60m Dash Men	Prelim
5:10pm	3000m Run Men	Final	1:00pm	400m Dash Women	Final
5:35pm	200m Dash Women	Final	1:15pm	400m Dash Men	Final
6:00pm	200m Dash Men	Final	1:45pm	60m Hurdle Women	Final
			1:55pm	60m Hurdle Men	Final
			2:05pm	60m Dash Women	Final
			2:10pm	60m Dash Men	Final
			2:15pm	800m Run Women	Final
			2:35pm	800m Run Men	Final
			3:05pm	5000m Run Women	Final
			3:50pm	5000m Run Men	Final
			5:15pm	1600m Relay Women	Final
			5:35pm	1600m Relay Men	Final